Inscrigao

14910
14939
14846
14837
15062
15064
15030
14905
14992
14978
14799
14836
14914
14853
15033
15054
14839
14866
14842
15055
14990
14840
14851
15035
14834
14991
15046
15042
14934
15025
14943
15027
14960
15006
15050
14844
15063

EDITAL 45/2025 - GAB/CAMB
INSCRICOES HOMOLOGADAS

Candidato

ALEJANDRO JOSE SANCHEZ MARCANO
ALOUNES METAYER

ANDREAS ADELSO ACEVEDO PUNTIEL
ANIBAL ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
ANTOINISE BAZELAIS ABRAHAM
ARROL JOSEPH

BENSON JOSEPH

CARLOS ENRIQUE BRITO AZOCAR
CARLOS MANUEL MONCION ROMAN
CARLOS MANUEL SOSA ESTEVEZ
CESAR JOAQUIN

CHADRACK JEAN

CHERLINE JOSEPH DUBOIS
CHRISTA PIERRE LOUIS

CLAIRCINE DEROGENE SAINVIL
CLARISSE JOSEPH

CLEONARD CADET

DANIEL BADIO

DENIS WISBERT

DOCILIA CLERVOIS

DOMINGUE GABRIEL

DON PEDRO MITTON

EDDY CLEOSIN

EDENE PIERRE LOUIS

ELIDIEU ESTEUS

ENMANUEL JIMENEZ JIMENEZ
ENOUCHE BARREAU

FADNER VILBRUN

FRANTZCIA LOUIS

FRANTZCO FLEURILUS

FRISNEL DUROLUS

GIMILUS GUERRIER

GISNEL LOUIS-JACQUES
GUIRLAINE ANTOINE

ISAAC LECCIME

JACQUELINE JEAN BAPTISTE

JEAN ALAIN



14970 JEAN ARCHILLE LAGUERRE

14974 JEAN DOMITYL BAZELAIS

14983 JEAN KERVENS DORMEUS

14701 JEFFERSON ANDRES RAMIREZ FLOREZ
14850 JESUS TORIBIO

14988 JONIA MEDE

14982 JOSE ALMANAURY BELLIARD BELTRAN
14906 JOSELIN MICHAEL GOMEZ ROJAS
14933 JOSEPH FRANCKY CHERY

14973 JOSEPH PATRICK THIMO

15040 JOSIANE ELIE

15060 JOUDELIN JOSEPH

15048 JUNIOR DESIR

14981 KATHERINE LISBETH TORIBIO ESPINAL
14944 KENCHY DOLCIN

15023 KEN OSCAR JUNIOR SANCHEZ LUGO
15056 LIANCARLYS CARINE BRITO SANCHEZ
14826 LIANGELYS CAROLAINE BRITO SANCHEZ
14911 LIBISTH JOSEFINA CABRERA LOPEZ
14885 LORD NEED MURIEL THOMAS

14895 LUIS ANGEL PATINO ASTUDILLO
14987 MARIE CARMELLE PAUL

14935 MARIE CARMELLEPAUL

14793 MARIE DANIELLE FELICON

15061 MATHANIA FRANCOIS

14997 MATHIEU JOSEPH

14869 MAYRA SUGELY QUENGUAN PLAZA
14835 MEDENA ESTEUS JOSEPH

14912 MICHAEL CALDERON BOGA

14894 MIKENSON DEIS

14940 MILENA MAGALI

14897 NAPHSONDER ELAN

14989 NATHALIE REGIS

14962 NAZAIRE DESIR

14904 NEREIDA DEL VALLE ORTEGA ARAUJO
14832 NERLENS CLAIRZIAS

14930 NESLIE SIMEUS

14936 NICOLAS JEAN

14980 NIURKA MIOSOTY TORIBIO ESPINAL
14898 OLNICK ULYSSE

14994 REGINALD SAINTAMAND

15058 RIJANETTE ELASME



15022
14882
15057
14976
14864
14998
14861
15045
14984
15037
15043
14883
15034
15065
14959
14985
14838
14868
14889
14722
14953
15059
14896
14849
15047
14979
14891
14890
14993
14845
14873

14843

14761

14705

RODRIGUE NOVEMBRE

ROSAIRA CAROLINA ROJAS FIGUEROA
ROSEMOND DERILUS

ROSS YANAKIS ANTONIO ANDRE
RUTHMAELLE DERIRUS LOURDWICH
SAINTENA CLERVAUX

SAINT - LOUIS BADIO

SAINVILNOR SAINT CLOUD

SONDY DECIUS

TANIE BAZILE

THIENO PIERRE

THOMAS ST CLICE

VANESSA ALEJANDRA TORRES PINTO
WADSON CORGELAS

WADSON CORGELAS

WEDERSON DORMEUS

WESLINE REGISTRE ANTOINE
WILBERT PREVIL

WILKIN HENOVI ORTIZ GONZALEZ
WILKY DESMARATTES

WILLERD JOSE TORREALBA CEDENO
WILNER CLASSONEL

WILSON ALCIUS

YANELLY DEL CARMEN NUNEZ ESPINAL
YDEJA DESIR

YLIANNY BERENICE MEJIA DE LA CRUZ
YOANNY MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ

YOELY ANABEL GONZALEZ MUNOZ CORDEIRO
YOUDY SAINVIL

YOUDY SAINVIL

YURVIA YANIRE GOMEZ CASTRO

INSCRIGOES NAO HOMOLOGADAS

DELINOIS REGISTRE
GISELI QUEIROZ DE CARVALHO

LUIS HENRIQUE DE MELO SANTIAGO
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